GA.

ALBERTA

Pro-Pro Scramble
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
June 28, 2021
Field Size: 56
Total Purse: $16,900.00

TEAM GROSS RESULTS

PIXEL ARMY

Shategio Webste Decign

Mah, Matthew
Fleming, Josh
Hart, Samuel

Cantera, Dallas
Heffernan, Wes

Cox, Stefan

Locke, Eric
Nelson, Graeme
Petryk, Larry
Whitecotton, Keith
Boyd, Kyle
McCluskey, Phil

Smith, Scott

Fukushima, Kent
Hughes, Chris
Luopa, Shaun
Manz, Jacob
Numrich, Grant
Ranger, Dustin
Rumpel, Tyler

Van Tighem, Taylor
Wanvig, Cullen
Ward, Chris

Whitton, James

Mill Woods GC

365 GOLF Inc.
Hamptons GC (The)
Cardiff G&CC

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

Calgary G&CC

Priddis Greens G&CC

Stony Plain GC

Larry Petryk Golf Academy
The Quarry

Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
River Bend G&RA

Dynamic Motion Golf
Performance Centre

PGA of Alberta Member
Edmonton CC
Strathmore GC
Speargrass GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Northern Bear GC
Jagare Ridge GC
Highlands GC

Winston GC (The)

Mill Woods GC

Belbin, Mike
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Courage, Gord

Lavallee, Jeremy
Black, Kevin

Jenkinson, Garett
Kirkness, Samuel
Brandt, Kyle
Moussa, Jaman
Chapman, Brent
Chow, Kevin

Wade, Kyle
Waters, Wade

MacComb, David
Cook, Aaron
Wright, Andrew
Henzie, Dave
Leidenius, Shaye
McDermott, Ryan
Hardy, Bruce
Pecman, Tyler
Taylor, Carson
Garbutt, Shane

Bruce, Adam

Royal Mayfair GC
365 GOLF Inc.
Hamptons GC (The)
Cardiff G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

Total Golf

Inglewood G&CC
Derrick G&WC (The)
Country Club Tour
Northern Bear GC
Blackhawk GC

PGA of Alberta Member

Forge Golf Performance
Centre

Royal Mayfair GC
Blackhawk GC
Highwood Golf
Cottonwood G&CC

Links at Spruce Grove (The)
Glendale G&CC
Mill Woods GC

Winston GC (The)

Northern Bear GC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

61
61
62

62

63
64
64
64
64
65
65

65

66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

$3,100.00
$1,925.00
$1,925.00
$1,175.00

$1,175.00

$865.00
$626.00
$626.00
$626.00
$626.00
$423.00
$423.00

$423.00

$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00
$136.00



