

Pro-Pro Scramble Edmonton Petroleum G&CC June 28, 2021 Field Size: 56 Total Purse: \$16,900.00





TEAM GROSS RESULTS					
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	Belbin, Mike	Royal Mayfair GC	60	\$3,100.00
Fleming, Josh	365 GOLF	LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	61	\$1,925.00
Hart, Samuel	Hamptons GC (The)	Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	61	\$1,925.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Lavallee, Jeremy	Cardiff G&CC	62	\$1,175.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	62	\$1,175.00
Cox, Stefan	Calgary G&CC	Jenkinson, Garett	Total Golf	63	\$865.00
Locke, Eric	Priddis Greens G&CC	Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	64	\$626.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	Brandt, Kyle	Derrick G&WC (The)	64	\$626.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	Moussa, Jaman	Country Club Tour	64	\$626.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	Chapman, Brent	Northern Bear GC	64	\$626.00
Boyd, Kyle	Edmonton Petroleum G&CC	Chow, Kevin	Blackhawk GC	65	\$423.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	Wade, Kyle	PGA of Alberta Member	65	\$423.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	Waters, Wade	365 GOLF	65	\$423.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	66	\$136.00
Hughes, Chris	Edmonton CC	Cook, Aaron	Blackhawk GC	66	\$136.00
Luopa, Shaun	Strathmore GC	Wright, Andrew	Highwood Golf	66	\$136.00
Manz, Jacob	Speargrass GC	Henzie, Dave	Serenity GC	66	\$136.00
Numrich, Grant	PGA of Alberta Member	Leidenius, Shaye	PGA of Alberta Member	66	\$136.00
Ranger, Dustin	Northern Bear GC	McDermott, Ryan	The Links at Spruce Grove	66	\$136.00
Rumpel, Tyler	Jagare Ridge GC	Hardy, Bruce	Glendale G&CC	66	\$136.00
Van Tighem, Taylor	Highlands GC	Pecman, Tyler	Mill Woods GC	66	\$136.00
Wanvig, Cullen	Winston GC (The)	Taylor, Carson	Winston GC (The)	66	\$136.00
Ward, Chris		Garbutt, Shane		66	\$136.00
Whitton, James	Mill Woods GC	Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	66	\$136.00